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Price
5.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

J bt
TRl b
V

WKN: INVEST
7.50
-1.53% (-0.08)
7.00
F10009900559 6.50
INVEST J
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR 6.00
Other
Stock 550
33 EUR
OMX HELSINKI 25
5.00
5.10 EUR (308) 4.50
5.26 EUR (350)

5.26 EUR
5.26 EUR
510 EUR
5.24 EUR
5.237014 EUR
2,532
13,260.12

22

67

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Equity Weekly &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009900559&ID_NOTATION=1529352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009900559&ID_NOTATION=1529352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b8de7eb0bc4ff2df7ca5d3c82b62f7ff81ebcb0a9c18b8af7fa543f06b3c53f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3db652b53181d48f&time=1714139090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1285527e4e468845e67cf406c6b5824abc0419c89eda1e05bd0dc91225220bf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2d401f9cb450f36d&time=1714139090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=574e50bc899df121d42872c3b66e8bba04f1f8980ac52716045f6b2058df7d57&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ec399094b3729791&time=1714139090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31631a099d12916acbe8a5fe280d8ebed5f49418916405b02f020425fab7f085&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a27651b7b30802275&time=1714139090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92e923253221af5d21f4d30dbc35d9a34a3226698075dedf09663fe4b3228c3a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=063c894f0043078f2&time=1714139090&tool=RSC

INVESTORS HOUSE OY

Details
2024/04/25 15:23:17 5y
:.l::eEUR 7.0
Difference ©  -1.53%(-0.08)
7.00
General attributes l
ISIN F10009900559 650 "H
Symbol INVEST J
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR 6.00
Sector Other h
Security type Stock 550 lll! Vh w |||
Market cap (m) 33 EUR | ‘ \
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 |' | %
5.00 ” |
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.10 EUR (308) 4.50 .v
Ask (Ask size) 5.26 EUR (350)
Open 5.26 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.26 EUR
Low 5.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.24 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.237014 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,532
Trading volume 13,260.12 Price data
Number of trades 22 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.54 EUR (1,655)
Last size 67 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.52 EUR (2,073)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.29 EUR (1,560)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.09 EUR (1,472)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.00 EUR (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +15.16% -4.38% -13.53% YTD Low | date 4.96 EUR (2024/02/08)
Perf (abs.) +0.69 -0.24 -0.82 52 Weeks High | date 6.00 EUR (2024/03/28)
Beta -0.11 -0.17 0.17 52 Weeks Low | date 4.38 EUR (2023/10/31)

Volatility 31.50 3212 30.58
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 15:23 5.16 EUR 0.01 22
25
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 7.40 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859088

INVESTORS HOUSE OY

Company profile

Company Logo
Investors House

Company Profile

Contact Details
INVESTORS HOUSE OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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